CASTILLA Y LEON

ESPEC. DEST.
36
38
36
38
38
35
31
37
38
38
38
38
36
99
36
38
99
38
38
38
31
40
38
38
31
38
36
38
37
74
99
31
32
32
32
31

PUNT.
159,6828
156,9732
143,5996
141,9528
140,8332
133,9994
129,8332
126,6662
123,9014
120,6664
114,4125
112,8996
111,9332
108,4332
108,1662
106,9664
106,7666
105,4998
104,5662
101,9000
101,2328

98,3332
97,6660
96,6666
92,3660
91,4994
90,9998
87,8498
87,5498
86,1332
83,0330
79,5828
80,6332
73,6332
72,0158
70,1666

DESTINO

C.P. LA VINA

C.P. MORALES DEL VINO

C.P. NTRA. SRA. LA CANDELARIA
C.P. RIOMANZANAS

C.P. HOSPITAL DE LA CRUZ
C.R.A. TIERRAS DE SAYAGO
C.P. LAS ERAS

C.P. ARIAS GONZALO

C.P. PADRE MANJON

C.P. SANCHO Il

C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE LA CANDELARIA
C.P. GONZALO DE BERCEO
C.P. RIDOMANZANAS

C.P. GONZALO DE BERCEO
C.R.A. VILLARRIN DE CAMPOS
C.P. SANCHO Il

C.P. SAN JOSE DE CALASANZ
C.P. LUIS CASADO

C.P. ARIAS GONZALO

C.P. D. JOSE GALERA MORENO
C.P. D. JOSE GALERA MORENO
C.P. LA VILLARINA

C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE ASUNCION
C.P. ARIAS GONZALO

C.P. MORALES DEL VINO

C.P. LA VINA

C.P. VALLE DEL GUARENA

C.P. RIOMANZANAS

C.P. OBISPO NIETO

CENTRO VIRIATO DE ZAMORA
C.P. SANCHO Il

C.P. FERMOSELLE

C.E.O. ATENEA

C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE GRACIA
C.P. GRAN CAPITAN

C.P. RIOMANZANAS

CONCURSO TRASLADOS DEFINITIVO 2023 - MAESTROS (ZAMORA)

LOC. DESTINO PROCEDENCIA
ZAMORA C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. MORALEJA DEL VINO - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. GEMA - GEMA DEL VINO - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. LUIS CASADO - CORRALES DEL VINO - ZA
TORO - ZA C.P. LOLA HERRERA - TUDELA DE DUERO - VA
MUGA DE SAYAGO C.P.E.I.P. MONTE SAN JULIAN- TUDELA (NA)
BENAVENTE C.R.A. RUTA DE LA PLATA- VILLAQUEJIDA - LE
ZAMORA C.P. "José Bernardo" - LANGREO - ASTURIAS
SALAMANCA C.P. VALLE DEL GUARENA - FUENTESAUCO - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. ViA DE LA PLATA-S. CRIST ENTREV -ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. MORALEJA DEL VINO
ZAMORA C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. LA INMACULADA - VILLALPANDO - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. DE FONFRIA - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. VILLARRIN DE CAMPOS -VILLARRIN C - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. OBISPO NIETO
ZAMORA C.P. VIRGEN DEL CANTO
CORRALES DEL VINO - ZA C.R.A. BAJO DUERO - CUBO DEL VINO - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. MAGDALENA DE ULLOA - TORO - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. VIRGEN DEL CANTO - TORO - ZA
ZAMORA ZAMORA
ZAMORA C.P. SANSUENA - SANTIBANEZ DE VIDRIALES - ZA
SALAMANCA ZAMORA
ZAMORA CENTRO DE BENAVENTE
ZAMORA C.R.A. VILLARRIN DE CAMPOS -VILLARRIN C - ZA
ZAMORA C.R.A. VILLARRIN DE CAMPOS
FUENTESAUCO - ZA C.P. MATILDE LEDESMA MARTIN- ALMEIDA -ZA
ZAMORA C.P. LAS ERAS
ZAMORA C.P. JACINTO BENAVENTE
ZAMORA C.P. GONZALO DE BERCEO
ZAMORA C.P. LA INMACULADA
FERMOSELLE - ZA JOAN LLONGUERAS - BADALONA - B
ARROYO ENCOMda- VA C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SALUD - ALCANICES - ZA
BERMILLO DE SAYAGO PRINCIPES DE ASTURIAS. MADRID
SALAMANCA C.R.A. BAJO DUERO - CUBO TIERRA DEL VINO - ZA
ZAMORA C.P. LAS ERAS - BENAVENTE - ZA

ANPE

CASTILLA Y LEON

ESPEC. ORIGE!

34
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74
36
35
36
38
31
38
32
31
31
38
32
31



32
74
37
38
36
31
38
38
36
38
34
36
38
36
61
38
38
36
38
38
38
37
36
36
38
36
38
35
31
38
36
38
32
32
34
32
74
74
38
32

67,5662
67,5396
66,3332
65,6245
65,3660
65,1662
64,4328
63,2996
61,3827
57,8328
56,6666
56,4994
55,6996
52,3494
50,9996
47,3322
45,4994
44,4658
42,6664
42,6658
41,9998
41,7666
41,6660
40,6996
38,6990
38,4324
37,9998
37,3158
36,3988
36,3330
36,8824
35,1658
32,9328
30,9996
29,8330
29,6664
29,5330
28,9992
28,8332
27,9180

C.P. LA HISPANIDAD
CENTRO LOPEZ COBOS

C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE LA PAZ
C.P. ARIAS GONZALO

C.P. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
C.P. LA VILLARINA

C.R.A. MORALEJA DEL VINO
C.R.A. MORALEJA DEL VINO
C.P. MAGDALENA DE ULLOA
C.R.A. MORALEJA DEL VINO
C.R.A. BAJO DUERO

C.R.A. GEMA

C.R.A. GEMA

C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO
I.E.S. LOS SAUCES

C.P. VIRGEN DEL CANTO
C.P. LUIS CASADO

C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO
C.P. EL PINAR

C.R.A.RIO YELTES

C.P. LAS ERAS

C.P. MAGDALENA DE ULLOA
C.P. LOS SALADOS

C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO
C.P. VIRGEN DEL CANTO
C.P. SANSUENA

C.P. LAS ERAS

C.R.A. RIBERA DE CANEDO
C.P. FRAY LUIS DE GRANADA
C.P. ELTERA

C.P. FLORES DEL SIL

C.P. EL TERA

C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO
C.R.A. BAJO DUERO

C.P. FRAY BERNARDINO SAHAGUN
C.R.A. BAJO DUERO
CENTRO EL INESTAL
CENTRO DE BENAVENTE
C.R.A. SAN PELAYO

C.R.A. SAN PELAYO

ZAMORA
TORO - ZA
VILLARALBO -ZA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
MORALEJA DEL VINO
MORALEJA DEL VINO - ZA
TORO - ZA
MORALEJA DEL VINO
CUBO TIERRA VINO- ZA
GEMA
GEMA DEL VINO -ZA
ZAMORA
BENAVENTE
TORO -ZA
CORRALES
ZAMORA
BENAVENTE - ZA
VILLAVIEJA DE YELTES-SA
BENAVENTE
TORO - ZA
BENAVENTE
ZAMORA
TORO - ZA
SANTIBANEZ DE VIDRIALES
BENAVENTE
CALZADA VALDUNCIEL - SA
PUEBLA SANABRIA - ZA
CAMARZANA DE TERA- ZA
PONFERRADA
CAMARZANA DE TERA- ZA
MORALES DE TORO
CUBO DE TIERRA DEL VINO (EL)
SAHAGUN
CUBO TIERRA DEL VINO - ZA
PENARANDA DE BRACAMONTE

MORALES DE REY
MORALES DEL REY- ZA

VALDEBERNARDO - VICALVARO - M
C.P. CRISTOBAL COLON - VA
C.P. MAGDALENA DE ULLOA - TORO - ZA
C.P. FRANCISCO DE VITORIA - SA
C.E.E. FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON - BU
C.R.A. VILLARRIN DE CAMPOS - ZA
C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO
C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO - MORALES TORO - ZA
ZAMORA
C.R.A. TRES RIOS
C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO - MORALES TORO - ZA
C.P. LOS SALADOS
C.R.A. TIERRAS DE SAYAGO - MUGA SAYAGO - ZA
C.P. SANSUENA - SANTIBANEZ DE VIDRIALES - ZA

C.R.A. VILLAS SEQUILLO - VILLABRAGIMA-VA
C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE GRACIA
AviLa
PORTUS BLENDIUM - SUANCES - CANTABRIA
C.P. MONTE GANDARA
C.P. SANSUENA
VALLADOLID

C.E.E. BERGIDUM - FUENTESNUEVAS - LEON
C.R.A. FLORIDA DEL DUERO - CASTRONURNO - VA

MACIAS PICAVEA - SANTONA -CANTABRIA
C.R.A. GUARENA - GUARRATE - ZA
CIUDAD DE JAEN - MADRID USERA

C.P. "Prieto Bances" - GRULLOS - ASTURIAS

LOPE DE VEGA - FUENLABRADA - M
C.R.A. FLORIDA DEL DUERO
C.R.A. RIOFRIO DE ALISTE
C.P. LAINMACULADA
C.R.A. SAN PELAYO - MORALES REY - ZA
C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SALUD

MARIA DE MAEZTU
LEON
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32
32
34
38
32
38
31
31
38
31
38
38
36
32
38
38
38
31
31

34
31
31
38
38
38
34
38
40
38
31
74
38
32
34
34
31
31
35
31

26,7914
26,5330
25,9580
24,4326
23,6664
22,4992

C.P. LA INMACULADA

C.R.A. TRES RIOS

C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO

C.R.A. TRES RIOS

C.R.A. RIOFRIO DE ALISTE
C.R.A. VILLAFAFILA

C.P. PEREZ VILLANUEVA

C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SALUD
C.R.A. TRES RIOS

C.R.A. VIiA DE LA PLATA

C.P. LA INMACULADA

C.R.A ALFOZ DE TORO

C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SALUD
C.R.A. FERRERAS DE ABAJO
C.R.A. PALACIOS DE SANABRIA
C.R.A. TIERRAS DE SAYAGO
C.P. SANSUENA

C.P. SANSUENA

C.R.A. VILLANUEVA DEL CAMPO
C.P. SANSUENA

C.P. FERMOSELLE

C.P. ELTERA

C.R.A. FERRERAS DE ABAJO
C.P. GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA
C.P. GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA
C.P. JUAN ARRABAL

C.P. LA INMACULADA

C.P. FRAY LUIS DE GRANADA
C.R.A. LAVILLA

C.P. MONTE GANDARA

C.P. SANSUENA

CENTRO DE BENAVENTE

C.P. SAN MIGUEL

C.R.A. PALACIOS DE SANABRIA
C.P. MONTE GANDARA

C.P. VIRGEN DE LA SALUD
C.R.A. PALACIOS DE SANABRIA
C.R.A. EL PINAR

C.R.A. GUARENA

C.P. LOS ARENALES

VILLALPANDO
ANTA CRISTINA DE LA POLVOROSA
MORALES TORO -ZA
ZAMORA
SARRACIN DE ALISTE
VILLAFAFILA - ZA
BARRUECOPARDO - SA
ALCANICES - ZA
ANTA CRISTINA DE LA POLVOROSA
ZAMORA
VILLALPANDO - ZA
MORALES DE TORO - ZA
ALCANICES - ZA
FERRERAS DE ABAJO - ZA
PALACIOS DE SANABRIA - ZA
MUGA DE SAYAGO - ZA
SANTIBANEZ DE VIDR.- ZA
SANTIBANEZ DE VIDR.- ZA
VILLANUE DEL CAMPO - ZA
SANTIBANEZ DE VIDR. - ZA
FERMOSELLE - ZA
CAMARZANA DE TERA - ZA

FERRERAS DE ABAJO - ZA
PIEDRAHITA - AV

PIEDRAHITA -AV

BARCO DE AVILA (EL) - AV
VILLALPANDO - ZA
PUEBLA DE SANABRIA- ZA
PENAFIEL
PUENTE (EL) - ZA
SANTIBANEZ DE VIDRIALES
BENAVENTE
VILLABLINO
PALACIOS SANABRIA - ZA
PUENTE (EL)
ALCANICES - ZA
PALACIOS SANABRIA - ZA
NAVAS DE ORO- SG
GUARRATE - ZA
CANTALEJO- SG

MARTINEZ MONTANES - MADRID

C.R.A. ALIJA DEL INFANTADO - LE
C.R.A. TRES RIOS

C.R.A. EL PIZARRAL - SEGOVIA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE ENTREVINAS
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
AvILA
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA
LEON

ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA

32

31
32

2

SINDICATO INDEPENDIENTE
CASTILLA Y LEON



35 C.P. LOS SALADOS BENAVENTE ZAMORA
36 C.P. FRAY LUIS DE GRANADA PUEBLA DE SANABRIA - ZA AVILA
35 C.R.A. PTE. DOMINGO FLOREZ PTE DOMINGO FLOREZ - LE ZAMORA

31-El, 32-Fl, 33-FF, 34 EF, 35-MU, 36-PT, 37-AL, 38-PRI, 40-CO, 74- PRI CEPA, 76-FI CEPA, 99-BIL



